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Exchange Rate Currency

CURRENCY

SYMBOL

UNIT

BID

ASK

17 Apr 7,984,445.20

16 Apr 7,984,445.20

15 Apr 8,053,678.77

14 Apr 7,946,029.10

13 Apr 7,999,508.35

12 Apr 7,949,658.25

11 Apr 7,857,395.40

Gold Price (KHR)

DATE GOLD OUNCE

GRAM K24

256,734.57

256,734.57

258,960.73

255,499.33

257,218.92

255,616.02

252,649.37

GRAM K22

235,321.11

235,321.11

237,361.59

234,188.89

235,765.06

234,295.85

231,576.64

GRAM K21 ‘

224,597.61

224,597.61

226,545.11

223,516.99

225,021.33

223,619.08

221,023.78

fisn: https://www.goldpriceticker.com/gold-rates/cambodia/

CSX Index

CURRENT INDEX

DATE

United States dollar

China Yuan

8=
European Euro D
ops P L
British Pound E'E
Thai Baht —
Japanese Yen O

Korean Won ‘e

USD / KHR
CNY / KHR
EUR / KHR
GBP / KHR
THB / KHR
JPY / KHR
KRW / KHR

1

1

1

1

1
100
100

4008
635
4371
5277
120
3192
329

4045
641
4415
5329
121
3224
332

fiu: https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/exchange_rate.php

fan: http://csx.com.kh/data/index/daily.do?M..

13 Apr

12 Apr
11 Apr
08 Apr
07 Apr
06 Apr
05 Apr

538.95
536.86
542.50
522.21
507.33
512.87
552.81

%CHANGE ‘
« 0.39
- 1.04
& 3.89
& 293
- 1.08
- (.22
- 1.15

oleum prices in Cambodia

roleum Type

DIESEL

REGULAR

SUPER

PRICE

fisin: http://www.pttcambodia.com/oil-price.aspx

Cambodia Interest Rate

USD (%)

Deposits

KHR (%)

3,250R

3,700R

4,200R

Reserved Requirement
Capital Guarantee

N/A
3.00

N/A
0.08

KHR (%)

USD (%)

fisin: https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/interest rate.php
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